Austin Convention Center Department Traffic and Parking Plans

April 2019
Date Day Venue Event Type Times Attendance Traffic flow
Info
4/05/19 Fri PEC UIL Robotics Competition Matches 930a-4p | goo Steady entry
Statesman Cap 10k Expo Expo 12-7p 15000 Heavy Flow
4/06/19 | Sat PEC UIL Robotics Competition Matches 9a-6p 800 Steady entry
Statesman Cap 10k Expo Expo 10a-5p 15000 Heavy Flow
4/07/19 Sun Shores Statesman Cap 10k Race 8a-12p 25000 Hard start
4/09/19 Tue PEC Zoholics Sessions 9a-6p 2000 Hard start/exit
4/10/19 Wed PEC Zoholics Sessions 9a-5p 2000 Hard start/exit
41119 Thu PEC Zoholics Sessions 9a-5p 2000 Hard start/exit
4/12/19 Fri LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2400 Hard start/exit
4/13/19 Sat PEC City Wide Garage Sale Show 10a-5p 2500 Flow
LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2400 Hard start/exit
4/14/19 Sun PEC City Wide Garage Sale Show 10a-5p 2500 Flow
41719 | Wed PEC CoA Austin Career Expo Show 930-3a 3500 Flow
LC Austin HS Music Awards Performance 730-10p | 2290 Hard start/exit
(GAHSMTA)
4/19/19 Fri Shores Reggae Fest Gates Open 3-10p 15000 HEAVY ALL
DAY
4/20/19 Sat PEC Texas Roller Derby Performance 7p-10p 1200 Hard Start
Shores Reggae Fest Gates Open 12-10p 15000 HEAVY ALL
DAY
4/21/19 Sun Shores Reggae Fest Gates Open 12-10p 15000 HEAVY ALL
DAY
4/23/19 Tue PEC DIR Information Security Show/sessions 730a- 600 Hard start/exit
Forum 430p
4/24/19 Wed PEC DIR Information Security Show/sessions 730a-3p 600 Hard start/exit
Forum
4/26/19 Fri PEC Paleo FX Show 8a-630p | 700 Hard start/exit
Shores Austin Food and Wine Grillin Event 7-930p 1500 Hard start/exit
& Chillin
4/2719 | Sat PEC Paleo FX Show 8a-630p | 700 Hard start/exit
LC Opera: La Boheme Performance 730- 2400 Hard start/exit
1030p
Shores Austin Food and Wine Festival 11a-4p 2500 Hard start/exit
Festival
4/28/19 | Sun PEC Paleo FX Show 8a-130p | 700 Hard start/exit
Shores Austin Food and Wine Festival 11a-3p 2500 Hard start/exit

Festival




